MARATONINA DI SAN TARCISIO

ROMA - IV MIGLIO 19 Giugno 2011
km 8,700
www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOCIETA' NAZ| TEMPO TIME
1 1 EMBAJE ELJAS AMM 1 LBM SPORT TEAM ERI | 00:28:42 00:28:42
2 2 MAHNAOUI TARIK AMM 2 FARTLEK OSTIA MAR| 00:29:07 00:29:07
3 3 RACHHI EL MOSTAFA AMM 3 COLOSSEO 2000 MAR| 00:29:39 00:29:39
4 4 DOUIRMI SAID AMM 4 COLOSSEO 2000 MAR| 00:30:14 00:30:14
5 5 MINICI GIUSEPPE AMM 5 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:30:40 00:30:39
6 6 SANGERMANO PATRIZIO AMM 6 CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO ITA | 00:31:20 00:31:19
7 7 ATANASI GIANPIETRO AMM 7 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:31:28 00:31:28
8 8 LUONGO ANTONIO MM40 1 MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS ITA | 00:31:34 00:31:34
9 9 GAVIN JONES MM50 1 RANELAGH HARRIERS ENG| 00:32:11 00:32:11
10 10 BUCCIARELLO GABRIELE AMM 8 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:32:44 00:32:44
11 11 D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE MM50 2 ATL.LA SBARRA ITA | 00:32:51 00:32:49
12 1 JANAT HANANE AMF 1 AUDACIA RECORDS ATLETICA MAR| 00:32:55 00:32:55
13 12 WELDEMICAEL SEMERAB AMM 9 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:33:10 00:33:10
14 13 CORSI GIOVANNI MM40 2 SCAVO 2000 ITA | 00:33:48 00:33:48
15 2 MENNA GIUSTINA MF35 1 RCF ITA | 00:34:18 00:34:18
16 14 BIZARRI GIORGIO AMM 10 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:34:42 00:34:37
17 3 BOGGIATTO ROBERTA MF40 1 RCF ITA | 00:34:47 00:34:47
18 15 MACAVINI RENATO MM50 3 VILLA GUGLIELMI ITA | 00:34:47 00:34:47
19 16 PETANGELO MARIO MM60 1 RUNNERS CIAMPINO ITA | 00:34:48 00:34:47
20 17 FARGIONE VINCENZO MM45 1 ATAC MARATHON CLUB ITA | 00:35:08 00:35:08
21 18 CICCHETTI RENATO MM40 3 SCAVO 2000 ITA | 00:35:15 00:35:13
22 19 COLLEPICCOLO FLAVIO MM45 2 AMLETO MONTI ITA | 00:35:21 00:35:18
23 20 PICCIONI ALESSANDRO MM45 3 ENI ITA | 00:35:25 00:35:23
24 21 DONATUCCI ALFREDO MM40 4 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:35:35 00:35:33
25 22 TIMPERI ALESSANDRO MM35 1 ATL LA SBARRA ITA | 00:35:36 00:35:33
26 23 CARBOTTI PIETRO AMM 11 |LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:35:38 00:35:36
27 4 BAZZONI ELEONORA AMF 2 RCF ITA | 00:35:52 00:35:52
28 24 CASTELLANO MASSIMO MM40 5 RCF ITA | 00:36:00 00:35:57
29 25 CIRULLI ALESSANDRO MM40 6 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:36:13 00:36:09
30 5 DI DIONISIO ROSSELLA MF45 1 RCF ITA | 00:36:19 00:36:19
31 26 FUBELLI STEFANO MM50 4 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:36:26 00:36:24
32 27 PIERONI RENZO MM55 1 ASTRA TRASTEVERE ITA | 00:36:33 00:36:30
33 28 SQUILLANTE MAURIZIO MM55 2 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS ITA | 00:36:35 00:36:35
34 29 COLANTONI SERGIO MM45 4 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:36:38 00:36:36
35 30 FIORE CARLO MM55 3 PODISTICA 2007 ITA | 00:36:42 00:36:40
36 31 TOTARO MICHELE AMM 12 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:36:53 00:36:53
37 32 CASTELLUCCIO PINO MM35 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:36:56 00:36:54
38 6 SALVATORI PAOLA MF35 2 ROMAS83 ITA | 00:37:03 00:37:01
39 33 BIZARRI NICOLA MM35 3 FARTLEK OSTIA ITA | 00:37:11 00:37:08
40 34 SCOTTI IVANO MM50 5 ANNA BABY RUNNER ITA | 00:37:17 00:37:14
41 35 MANCINI LAMBERTO MM50 6 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS ITA | 00:37:35 00:37:28
42 36 CIPOLLONI RICCARDO MM45 5 CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO ITA | 00:37:35 00:37:33
43 37 DANIELI EMANUELE MM35 4 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:37:48 00:37:48
44 38 MORETTI DOMENICO MM45 6 BITONTO RUNNERS ITA | 00:37:59 00:37:59
45 39 GIORDANO PAOLO MM40 7 RUNNERS CIAMPINO ITA | 00:38:04 00:38:02
46 40 CERQUA STEFANO MM50 7 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:38:09 00:37:58
47 41 FURLAN IVAN MM40 8 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI ITA | 00:38:14 00:38:07
48 42 MOTTOLA CLAUDIO MM50 8 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:38:17 00:38:15
49 43 CATOZZI FABIO AMM 13 |RUNNERS CIAMPINO ITA | 00:38:19 00:38:17
50 44 ALFIERI ALBERTO MM50 9 ATLETICA LA SBARRA ITA | 00:38:32 00:38:32
51 7 VOIGT ANNA LENA AMF LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:38:39 00:38:37
52 45 DIVIZIA CRISTIANO MM45 7 SOCIETA' KM ITA | 00:38:43 00:38:37
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TADDEI
PAONE
DURONI
VITTORIOSO
ZUCCARI
CHIALASTRI
INTONTI
ACUNZO
D'ORIA
PANARIELLO
LUNGU
GABRIELLI
BISIANI
IANNILLI
BENEDETTI
MOSTARDA
TOMASSINI
BUCCI
PALERMI
D'ALESSANDRO
DE BERARDIS
STABILE
CALVANI
COLAIACOVO
RAMPINI
BOTTI
FORCINA

DE MATTEIS
LENTINI
GABRIELLI
TEMPERANZA
BALZANO
ZUFFRANIERI
DE MICHELI
PEDONE
LUCCI

PINO
CASTELLANO
SPINELLI
GIANCARLI
CICERCHIA
EMETT

UGO

SPADA
TRAMACERE
MORGIA
D'AGOSTINO
FINI
LIRONCURTI
CRETAZZO
DI MARZO
BAHCIC

DI LEONE
SELVAGGI
PROCACCINI
QUACQUARELLI
CRUCIANI
DEL GIUDICE
BARTOLUCCI
CALCAGNA

MARCO
GIANNI
EMILIANO
ALBERTO
UGO
GIUSEPPE
NAPOLEONE
PASQUALE
NICOLA
PIERLUIGI
LUMINITA
STEFANIA
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
PIERPAOLO
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
ARCANGELO
ROBERTO
MARCO
WALTER
MASSIMO
PAMELA
GIULIANO
ANTONINO
FABIO
MASSIMILIANO
GIORGIO
LUCA
GIANLUCA
FERRUCCIO
MAURIZIO
FABIO
MASSIMO
CHRISTIAN
LUCA
DOMENICO
ANTONIO FABIANO
PIETRO
LUCA
MIRELLA
ALESSANDRA
ENRICO
ANIELLO
ROBERT
GAETANO
COSIMO
VINCENZO
MIRKO
VENANZINO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
ROBERTO
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SS LAZIO

LBM SPORT TEAM

ROMA ATLETICA
PODISTICA OSTIA
PALESTRINA RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ENI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
CAT SPORT
CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SAN TARCISIO

SAN TARCISIO

ASTRA ROMA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
AMATORI ATLETICO INSIEME
AICS

AICS

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
PALESTRINA RUNNING
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

POD. MARATONA ROMA
POL. BORGHESIANA

UISP ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
SAN TARCISIO
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
ANNA BABY RUNNER
BANCARI ROMANI
BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT TEAM

LAGOS DEI MARSI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNERS CIAMPINO
DREAM TEAM ROMA
TORRINO TRIATHLON TEAM
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ENI

LIBERATLETICA

CLUB CENTRALE AICS
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
COLLI ANIENI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SS LAZIO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
MARATONA DI ROMA
RUNNERS CIAMPINO
LITAL
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RINALDI
CICCHINELLI
PAPI

DE SIMONE
BUZZI
BACCO
GREGORIO
SANTUCCI
DEL CELLO
BELLINATI
DEL TOSTO
SARCINELLA
MAROZZA
LAMPASONA
CELLAI
STILLO

DEL VESCOVO
VALERIO
DELLE CAVE
SALOMONE
PETRANGELI
BARSI
MURGIA
MOLITIERNO
REA
AMATORI
RINALDI

PERRONE CAPANO

CIARCIA
BORTOLONI
GUARNERA
LORETELLI
DI SILVIO
CIACCIARELLI
GALASSO
FEDERICI
FELLA
PI1ZZO
CIVITA
MAZZETTA
FABBRI
BATTISTI
ARTONI
SANTORI
DE ANGELIS
LAGRIMOSA
FEDELE
BALDO
PEIFFER
ORSINI
SECONDO
AMICUCCI
MANDIC
TONI
GALBANI
AMBROSIO
DI LORENZO
MELE
LOFINO
SANGES

MATTEO
FEDERICA
LUCIANO
VINCENZO
ADEMO
FRANCESCO
CRISTIANO
SIMONE
LUCIANO
GIORDANO
ANTONIO
ACHILLE
GIOVANNI
FABIOLA
ANGELO
ROBERTO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
BIAGIO
SIMONETTA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
SILVANO
PASQUALE
VINCENZO
GIANCARLO
MATTEO
MARCO
FABIO
FABIO
MASSIMO
LORENZO
PASQUALE
GIULIO
GIANLUCA
MIRO
PAOLO
VINCENZO
PAOLO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
ENEA
ALESSANDRO
PATRIZIA
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
DIEGO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
VLADIMIR
FEDERICO
FABIO
ROSARIO
PASQUALE
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ANDREA
STEFANO
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AICS

ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA
RETI RUNNERS

SCAVO 2000

UISP MONTEROTONDO
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
FARTLEK OSTIA
RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
SAN TARCISIO

LBM SPORT TEAM

A DI TSF

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
LBM SPORT TEAM
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
LIBERATLETICA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AICS

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A DI TSF

LBM SPORT TEAM

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD IAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SAN TARCISIO

LBM SPORT TEAM
FARTLEK OSTIA

A DITSF

AICS

ROMA ACQUACETOSA
LITAL

RETI RUNNERS

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM
BANCARI ROMANI

SCAVO 2000

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LUNGOILTEVERE

LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LITAL

RUNNERS SULMONA
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A DI TSF

BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SAN TARCISIO

LBM SPORT TEAM
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SAVASTANO
RIPARI
PRIORESCHI
BOCCADORI
BELLISI
BERSANI
LEIDI
CECCHETTI
GABRIELLI
HAMDAOUI
PELLEGRINO
SERI
PERCUOCO
RIOSA
IACOPONI
BINI

BRUNO
PIRRETTO
ZAPPALA'
FAZIO
SCHIAVULLI
VAN KAMPEN
D'ADAMO

DI TOMMASO
FRATTINI
CRASSO
KRAICSOVITS
TESTA
CECCARELLI
RACIOPPI
MASA
ANTONELLI
OLIVASTRINI
GIULIANI
GUTTA
RIZZA

LO BOSCO
LAMANTIA
SANTORI
PIERONI
BIANCHINI
GARNERO
OREFICE

LA PERA

LA VECCHIA
CORSARO
DE DONNO
VIOLA
LORETELLI
BIACIONI
CURZI
ROSOLIN
ANICETI

LA GAMMA
TURCHI
ERCOLI
ZAGAGLIA
DE LUCA
MARCUCCI
ROMITI

FRANCESCO
MARCOS
ANDREA
LUIGI
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
ADRIANO
DOMENICO
DARIO
HANANE
GIULIANO
DAVIDE
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
TIZIANA
FLAVIANO
RAFFAELE
ENRICO
EMILIANO
ALDO
CARLA
MARIO
ANDREA
CURZIO
MASSIMILIANO
THOMAS
GIUSEPPE
MAURO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
DARIO
ALESSIA
VINCENZO
GIULIO
LUCA
PIERLUIGI
SILVIA

ALDO
EDOARDO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
GIULIA
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO ANTONIO
LUCA

ANITA
SANDRO
ALBERTO STEFANO
GIOVANNI
DANIELA
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
ROSALBA
ERMANNO
SILVANO
GIAMPIERO
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LBM SPORT TEAM
MILLEPIEDI

BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
AICS

SAN TARCISIO

ENI

MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS

SAN TARCISIO

AICS

ATAC MARATHON CLUB

GS CASTELLO

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI

CIRCOLO MAGISTRATI CORTE DEI CONTI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

UISP ROMA

UISP ROMA

PODISTICA 2007

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

VILLA SPADA

ENI

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
LUNGOILTEVERE

A DI TSF

BANCARI ROMANI

HELIOS VILLAGE

LITAL

SEA RUNNERS FIUMICINO

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICO PEGASO

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA DEI GELSI

ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MILLEPIEDI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI

LAGOS DEI MARSI

LBM SPORT TEAM

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PANPHILI

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

BANCARI ROMANI

BANCARI ROMANI

CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNNERS CIAMPINO

ENI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:44:55
00:44:58
00:44:59
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:12
00:45:14
00:45:19
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:25
00:45:29
00:45:32
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:41
00:45:43
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:45:49
00:45:51
00:46:00
00:46:02
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:09
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:46:23
00:46:27
00:46:30
00:46:30
00:46:32
00:46:32
00:46:42
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:47:00
00:47:04
00:47:06
00:47:12
00:47:17
00:47:25
00:47:30
00:47:30
00:47:39
00:47:41
00:47:41
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:07

00:44:41
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:55
00:44:49
00:44:46
00:45:05
00:45:11
00:45:10
00:45:21
00:45:18
00:45:15
00:45:17
00:45:13
00:45:21
00:45:36
00:45:37
00:45:30
00:45:41
00:45:41
00:45:29
00:45:43
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:45:52
00:45:52
00:46:03
00:46:03
00:46:03
00:46:19
00:46:18
00:46:23
00:46:21
00:46:17
00:46:13
00:46:20
00:46:37
00:46:39
00:46:43
00:46:41
00:46:41
00:46:39
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:46:50
00:47:01
00:46:54
00:47:09
00:47:14
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:33
00:47:35
00:47:35
00:47:25
00:47:27
00:47:34
00:47:46
00:48:00
00:48:04




233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

26
208
209
210

27
211
212
213
214
215
216

28
217
218
219
220
221

29
222
223

30
224
225
226

31

32
227

33

34

35
228
229
230

36
231

37
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

38

39
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

ROMAGNOLI
ROMANO
D'AMORE
VOSO

CENNI
PIERRO

RAU

TAVERA
MORONI
QUACQUARELLI
DELLE FONTANE
CAGLIANI
CAMPISI
GUERRIERI
TILI

FERA
TESTONI

DI CASTRO
SUGARONI
ROMANO
MASSARI
SCIOTTI
CIRILLI
LOMUSCIO
MULAS
FABRIZI

DI TOMA
MARTINELLI
SORRENTINO
NANIA
SBORDONI
FLOCCARI
POGGI
CREMISI
VERRECCHIA
AMICI

FERRI
LORETELLI
COVINO
MANCINI
AMMENDOLIA
CATALDI
CALVELLI
LOMBARDI
VETRANO
DETTORE
GRAZIOLA
MARSALA
JAKIMENKO
PARIS

DI GENNARO
DOLCE
CERVERA

DI BERTO MANCINI
BIANCHI
LACQUANITI
MASSIMO
PONZIANI
FRUSTINI
FOGLIA MANZILLO

FLAVIA

LIVIO
GIOVANNI
NICOLA
PAOLA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
MARIO
VERONICA
EDOARDO
MAURIZIO
RICCARDO
LUCIANO
CARLO
ROBERTA
PATRIZIO
GRAZIANO
FRANCESCA
UBALDO
PIETRO
NICOLA
TIZIANA
SIMONA
IGNAZIO
MONIA
GIOVANNA
EDVIGE
MARIO
ALFREDO
PAOLO
IOLANDA
ALESSANDRO
CARLA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ANTONIO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
GERARDO
IGNAZIA
LOANA
PAOLO
DANIEL
AMBROGIO
GIANLUCA
CARLO
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
CHRISTIAN
ANTONIO
ENzZO
LUCIANO

MF50
MM55
MM50
MM40
MF55
MM35
AMM

MM60
MM50
MM35
MM65
MF40
AMM

MM45
MM40
MM65
MM55
MF35
MM35
MM35
MF40
MM55
MM45
MM55
MF50
MF35
MM70
AMF

MF50
MF35
MM65
MM55
MM55
MF40
MM45
MF45
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM75
MM55
AMM

AMM

MM45
MM35
MM35
MM45
MF35
AMF

MM40
MM35
MM60
AMM

AMM

MM65
MM60
MM40
MM70
MM65
MM60

22
39
31

32
30
12
40
33

CORRIMONDO
CORRIMONDO

ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LITAL

LITAL

LUNGOILTEVERE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LUNGOILTEVERE

ROMA ATLETICA
ATLETICA VITA
PALESTRINA RUNNING
PALESTRINA RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ATLETICA VITA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICO PEGASO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
COLLI ANIENI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

A DITSF

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA EST RUNNERS
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
SAN TARCISIO

BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LUNGOILTEVERE
LUNGOILTEVERE

S21 ATLETICA LEGGERA
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
LBM SPORT TEAM
GLOBE RUNNER

SAN TARCISIO

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM
FILIPPIDE

RUNNING EVOLUTION
ROMA EST RUNNERS

ENI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:48:13
00:48:13
00:48:24
00:48:33
00:48:36
00:48:42
00:48:47
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:49:01
00:49:01
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:11
00:49:37
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:53
00:49:53
00:50:06
00:50:12
00:50:12
00:50:16
00:50:29
00:50:29
00:50:30
00:50:41
00:50:48
00:50:56
00:51:09
00:51:09
00:51:11
00:51:17
00:51:17
00:51:17
00:51:27
00:51:35
00:51:39
00:51:40
00:51:51
00:52:05
00:52:07
00:52:09
00:52:16
00:52:23
00:52:23
00:52:34
00:52:42
00:52:55
00:53:04
00:53:04
00:53:18
00:53:28
00:53:35
00:53:39
00:53:49
00:53:53

00:48:07
00:48:06
00:48:15
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:48:32
00:48:45
00:48:43
00:48:52
00:48:48
00:48:46
00:48:47
00:48:58
00:48:58
00:49:02
00:49:31
00:49:30
00:49:38
00:49:42
00:49:40
00:49:51
00:49:51
00:50:01
00:50:07
00:50:07
00:49:58
00:50:19
00:50:25
00:50:14
00:50:37
00:50:32
00:50:43
00:51:04
00:51:07
00:50:47
00:51:12
00:51:08
00:51:05
00:51:18
00:51:35
00:51:22
00:51:21
00:51:36
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:23
00:52:20
00:52:16
00:52:31
00:52:47
00:52:53
00:52:52
00:53:06
00:53:09
00:53:24
00:53:32
00:53:31
00:53:47




293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

254
40
41

255
42

256

257

258

259
43

260

261

262

263

264
44
45

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272
46
a7

273

274

275

276

277
48

278

279

280
49

281
50

282

283
51

284

285

286

287

288

289

SABATINI
CERVO
PRINCIPESSA
BONANNI
ISONI

Cossu
GIANNECCHINI
MARTUCCI
DE FULGENTIIS
ZAPPONE
BISELLI
BALDACCHINI
ROSATELLI
COCCIA
ANTONELLI
GIORDANI

DI NELLA
APOLLONI
BARBATO

DE VECCHIS
DI CARLO

DI COCCO

DI BERTO MANCINI
ZINGARETTI
DI FAZIO
MARAFIOTI
PELLEGRINI
CAPOGRECO
OLIVIERI
FRONTINI
LAMBERTI
GIANNI
OLIVIERI
VENTRE
CRETELLA
PATERNOSTRO
MAGLIOCCA
MENCHINI
SEVERINI
STIRPE
LONGO
ZANECCHIA
GRAZIANO
MARRA
FORCIONE
FORBICINI
DESSI

BRUNI

MARIO
LAURA
LAURA
ANGELO
TIZIANA
GIOVANNI
ORESTE
GOFFREDO
MAURIZIO
MARIA GRAZIA
MASSIMO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
PIERO
MONIA
ANNA

FABIO
ALBERTO
DINO
GREGORIO
LEONARDO
TOMMASO
PAOLO
MAURO
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
BRUNO
FILIPPO
MARIO
GIORGIO
VINCENZO
MAYTA
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
EMANUELE
ALBA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
STEFANIA
FRANCESCO
PIERO
CARMINE
BRUNO
ROMANO
CARLO

MM55
MF50
MF40
MM50
MF40
MM50
MM70
MM75
MM50
MF45
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM60
MM65
MF35
MF45
MM55
MM35
MM60
MM70
MM55
AMM

MM45
MM40
MF40
MF40
MM35
AMM

MM55
MM65
MM55
AMF

MM35
MM45
MM60
MF50
MM35
MF45
MM45
MM50
MF45
MM55
MM60
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM65

30

10
41
11
42

43

44
45
47
16
11
10

31
39
17

32
36
48
37
12
13
40
37
33
12
34
11
a1
49
18

42

50
46

35
19
51
52
36
13

UISP ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM
ATLETICA PEGASO
PETER PAN

A DITSF

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
DILETTANTISTICA OSTIA
A.S. VILLA CORDIANI

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A DI TSF

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
PODISTICA OSTIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI ATL.POMEZIA
SAN TARCISIO

ATLETICA VITA

COLLI ANIENI

SAN TARCISIO

SAN TARCISIO

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
LUNGOILTEVERE

SAN TARCISIO

LBM SPORT TEAM
BANCARI ROMANI
BANCARI ROMANI

SAN TARCISIO

SAN TARCISIO

LBM SPORT TEAM

UISP ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM
LUNGOILTEVERE

CUS ROMA ATLETICA
LBM SPORT TEAM
ATLETICA LAGOS DEI MARSI
LITAL

ENI

ENI

SAN TARCISIO

SAN TARCISIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SAN TARCISIO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:53:57
00:53:57
00:54:02
00:54:03
00:54:04
00:54:13
00:54:23
00:54:34
00:54:39
00:55:04
00:55:04
00:55:09
00:55:17
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:56:19
00:56:25
00:56:36
00:56:37
00:56:38
00:57:00
00:57:11
00:58:03
00:58:03
00:58:03
00:58:05
00:58:05
00:58:17
00:58:21
00:58:25
00:58:30
00:58:30
00:58:37
00:59:27
00:59:55
01:00:05
01:00:11
01:01:36
01:01:43
01:01:46
01:02:26
01:02:33
01:04:49
01:09:04
01:13:44
01:18:00
01:18:50
01:20:50

00:53:38
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:57
00:53:57
00:54:08
00:54:12
00:54:34
00:54:19
00:54:55
00:54:55
00:55:02
00:55:12
00:55:26
00:55:21
00:56:01
00:56:08
00:56:27
00:56:22
00:56:18
00:56:49
00:57:01
00:57:51
00:57:42
00:57:46
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:58:09
00:58:07
00:58:08
00:58:18
00:58:17
00:58:23
00:59:08
00:59:41
00:59:44
00:59:53
01:01:28
01:01:29
01:01:32
01:02:18
01:02:24
01:04:36
01:08:49
01:13:38
01:17:55
01:18:27
01:20:30




